
Dept Crs ID Type Section Course Name Credits Status Max Enrolled Wait Seats
ART 121 LEC W-S2 Art Survey I 3 Open 30 1 0 29

BIO 111 LEC W-S1 General Biology I 4 Open 24 2 0 22

BIO 111L LAB W-S1 General Biology I Lab 0 Open 24 2 0 22

BIO 112 LEC W-S2 General Biology II 4 Open 24 0 0 24

BIO 112L LAB W-S2 General Biology II Lab 0 Open 24 0 0 24

BUS 300 LEC W-S1 Business Analytics 3 Open 25 0 0 25

BUS 302 LEC W-S2 Managerial Finance 3 Open 25 0 0 25

BUS 306 LEC W-S2 Principles of Marketing 3 Open 25 0 0 25

BUS 498 LEC A Business Internship 1 Open 25 0 0 25

BUS 501 LEC S1 Negotiations 1 Open 25 0 0 25

BUS 501 LEC W-S1 Negotiations 1 Open 25 0 0 25

BUS 512 LEC A Financial Statement Analysis 3 Open 25 0 0 25

BUS 512 LEC W Financial Statement Analysis 3 Open 25 0 0 25

BUS 525 LEC A Analytics 3 Open 25 0 0 25

BUS 525 LEC W Analytics 3 Open 25 0 0 25

BUS 532 LEC A Human Resource Management 3 Open 25 0 0 25

BUS 532 LEC W Human Resource Management 3 Open 25 0 0 25

BUS 590 LEC LAWR Strategy Capstone 3 Cancelled 25 0 0 25

BUS 590 LEC W Strategy Capstone 3 Open 25 0 0 25

CJ 485 LEC S1 Criminal Justice Internship 4 Open 25 0 0 25

CJ 485 LEC S2 Criminal Justice Internship 4 Open 25 0 0 25

Rogers, Jamie N/A Web-Online N/A 12:01AM

The University of Tennessee Southern Course List for SUMMER 2025

Waybright, Dave N/A Web-Online N/A 12:01AM

Hanes, Shanna MTWR Web-Online N/A 12:01AM

Hanes, Shanna N/A Web-Online N/A 12:01AM

Rogers, Jamie MTWR Web-Online N/A 12:01AM

Jones, Lorie P R Web-Teams 07:35PM 09:30PM

Jones, Lorie P N/A Web-Online 12:01AM 12:02AM

Jones, Lorie P N/A Web-Online N/A 12:01AM

Jones, Lorie P N/A Web-Online 12:01AM 12:02AM

Ford, Pat N/A TBD-To Be Determine N/A 12:01AM

Scherr, Daniel L T J-229 07:35PM 09:30PM

Scherr, Daniel L T Web-Teams 07:35PM 09:30PM

Herman, Sarah R J-229 05:30PM 07:25PM

Herman, Sarah R Web-Teams 05:30PM 07:25PM

N/A T J-229 05:30PM 07:25PM

N/A T Web-Teams 05:30PM 07:25PM

Jones, Lorie P R J-229 07:35PM 09:30PM

McAdoo, Justice R STHEC-Lawrenceburg 07:35PM 09:30PM

McAdoo, Justice R Web-Teams 07:35PM 09:30PM

Schoeberl, Richard N/A TBD-To Be Determine N/A 12:01AM

Schoeberl, Richard N/A TBD-To Be Determine N/A 12:01AM



Dept Crs ID Type Section Course Name Credits Status Max Enrolled Wait Seats

The University of Tennessee Southern Course List for SUMMER 2025

CJ 522 LEC W-S2 Drugs, Crime, and Criminal Justice Policy 3 Open 25 0 0 25

CJ 551 LEC W-S1 Terrorism: Legislation and Policy 3 Open 25 0 0 25

CJ 552 LEC W-S2 Trends in Terrorism and Radicalization 3 Open 20 0 0 20

COMM 221 LEC S1 Speech Communication 3 Open 25 1 0 24

EDU 101 LEC W-S2 Education as Profession 2 Open 30 0 0 30

EDU 101L LAB W-S2 Education as a Profession Lab 0 Open 30 0 0 30

EDU 301 LEC W-S2 Arts in the Curriculum 3 Open 30 0 0 30

EDU 308 LEC W-S2 Psychology of Learning and Cognition 3 Open 30 0 0 30

EDU 315 LEC W-S1 Exceptional Child 3 Open 30 0 0 30

EDU 321 LEC W-S1 PE for Elementary Teachers 2 Open 30 0 0 30

EDU 331 LEC W-S1 Educational Assessment 4 Open 30 0 0 30

EDU 345 LEC W-S1 Social and Natural Science Methods 3 Open 0 0 0 0

EDU 412 LEC S2 Language Literacy Methods 3 Open 30 0 0 30

ENG 101 LEC W-S1 Composition I 3 Open 25 0 0 25

ENG 102 LEC W-S2 Composition II 3 Open 25 0 0 25

ENG 201 LEC W-S1 World Literature I 3 Open 30 0 0 30

ENG 202 LEC W-S2 World Literature II 3 Open 30 0 0 30

ENG 315 LEC W-S1 Advanced Grammar 3 Open 30 0 0 30

HIS 201 LEC W-S1 History of the United States I 3 Open 30 0 0 30

HIS 202 LEC W-S2 History of the United States II 3 Open 30 0 0 30

Paul, Claire N/A Web-Online N/A 12:01AM

Cathey, Robert Michael N/A Web-Online N/A 12:01AM

Scherr, Daniel L TR Web-Teams 05:30PM 07:25PM

Schoeberl, Richard MW Web-Teams 05:30PM 07:25PM

Rich, Barry C N/A Web-Online N/A 12:01AM

Rich, Barry C N/A Web-Online N/A 12:01AM

Stalions, Eric W N/A Web-Online 12:01AM 12:02AM

Vickers, Kenneth W N/A Web-Online 12:01AM 12:02AM

Cathey, Robert Michael N/A Web-Online 12:00PM 12:01PM

Young, Cynthia W N/A Web-Online N/A 12:01AM

Young, Cynthia W N/A Web-Online N/A 12:01AM

N/A TR J-231 05:30PM 07:25PM

Wossum-Fisher, Doris N/A Web-Online N/A 12:01AM

Vickers, Kenneth W N/A Web-Online 12:01AM 12:02AM

Little, Amy Leigh N/A Web-Online N/A 12:01AM

Little, Amy Leigh N/A Web-Online N/A 12:01AM

Schoeberl, Richard MW Web-Teams 05:30PM 07:25PM

Schafer, Guy MTWR J-211 10:00AM 11:50AM

Paul, Claire N/A Web-Online N/A 12:01AM

Paul, Claire N/A Web-Online N/A 12:01AM

Young, Cynthia W N/A Web-Online N/A 12:01AM



Dept Crs ID Type Section Course Name Credits Status Max Enrolled Wait Seats

The University of Tennessee Southern Course List for SUMMER 2025

HIS 221 LEC W-S1 American Government 3 Open 30 0 0 30

HIS 241 LEC W-S2 World Geography 3 Open 30 1 0 29

HPPE 122 LEC W-S1 Wellness 3 Open 30 0 0 30

HPPE 200 LEC W-S2 Foundations of Health, PE, and Sport 3 Open 30 0 0 30

HPPE 211 LEC W-S2 First Aid and Emergency Care 2 Open 20 0 0 20

HPPE 401 LEC W-S1 Exercise Physiology 3 Open 30 0 0 30

HPPE 406 LEC W-S2 Kinesiology/Biomechanics 3 Open 30 0 0 30

HPPE 498 LEC A Physical Education Internship 6 Open 20 0 0 20

MAT 211 LEC W-S2 Math Concepts 3 Open 26 0 0 26

MUA 377 LEC A Applied Music Lessons V 1 Open 6 0 0 6

MUS 199 LEC W-S2 Music Fundamentals 3 Open 18 0 0 18

MUS 231 LEC W-S1 Introduction to Classical Music 3 Open 18 1 0 17

NUR 344 LEC A Medical Surgical Nursing I 7 Open 16 0 0 16

NUR 344C CLIN A Medical Surgical Nursing I Clinical 0 Open 16 0 0 16

NUR 344C CLIN B Medical Surgical Nursing I Clinical 0 Open 16 0 0 16

NUR 344L LAB A Medical Surgical Nursing I Lab 0 Open 16 0 0 16

NUR 344L LAB B Medical Surgical Nursing I Lab 0 Open 16 0 0 16

NUR 441 LEC A Mental Health Nursing 3 Open 16 0 0 16

NUR 441C CLIN A Mental Health Nursing Clinical 0 Open 16 0 0 16

NUR 441C CLIN B Mental Health Nursing Clinical 0 Open 16 0 0 16

PSY 113 LEC W-S1 General Psychology 3 Open 20 0 0 20

Phifer, Parker R M-208 09:00AM 12:00PM

Morefield, Laura Elizabeth N/A Web-Online N/A 12:01AM

Morefield, Laura Elizabeth N/A Web-Online N/A 12:01AM

Morefield, Laura Elizabeth N/A Web-Online N/A 12:01AM

Aust, Jennifer MTWR Web-Teams 03:00PM 05:15PM

Ryckman, Melissa J N/A Web-Online 12:01AM 12:02AM

Pigg, Jimmy N/A Web-Online 12:01AM 12:02AM

Cathey, Robert Michael N/A Web-Online N/A 12:01AM

Cathey, Robert Michael N/A Web-Online N/A 12:01AM

Morefield, Laura Elizabeth N/A Web-Online N/A 12:01AM

Martin, Andrew N/A TBD-TBA 12:01AM 12:02AM

Douglas, Peter N/A Web-Online N/A 12:01AM

Martin, Andrew N/A Web-Online N/A 12:01AM

Phifer, Parker MW M-Warren Wilson 09:00AM 10:40AM

Braden, Lindsey T TBD-To Be Determine 06:00AM 04:00PM

Braden, Lindsey R TBD-To Be Determine 06:00AM 04:00PM

Phifer, Parker T M-208 09:00AM 12:00PM

Tuten, Randi MW M-Warren Wilson 11:00AM 12:15PM

Braden, Lindsey F TBD-To Be Determine 12:02AM 12:05AM

Braden, Lindsey F TBD-To Be Determine 12:02AM 12:03AM

Lancaster, John N/A Web-Online N/A 12:01AM



Dept Crs ID Type Section Course Name Credits Status Max Enrolled Wait Seats

The University of Tennessee Southern Course List for SUMMER 2025

PSY 211 LEC W-S2 Developmental Psychology-Lifespan 3 Open 20 0 0 20

PSY 308 LEC W-S2 Psychology of Learning & Cognition 3 Open 30 0 0 30

PSY 320 LEC W-S1 Theories of Personality 3 Open 20 1 0 19

PSY 331 LEC W-S1 Psychological Statistics & Testing 3 Open 20 0 0 20

PSY 351 LEC W-S1 Abnormal Psychology 3 Open 25 0 0 25

PSY 415 LEC S1 Psych Practicum I 3 Open 35 0 0 35

PSY 415 LEC S2 Psych Practicum I 3 Open 35 0 0 35

REL 241 LEC W Introduction to Philosophy 3 Open 25 0 0 25

SPED 315 LEC W-S1 Exceptional Child 3 Open 20 0 0 20

SPM 498 LEC A Sport Management Internship 12 Open 30 0 0 30

Paul, Claire N/A Web-Online N/A 12:01AM

Overton, Reginald N/A TBD-To Be Determine N/A 12:01AM

Webb, Alicia N/A Web-Online N/A 12:01AM

Fisher, Eli N/A Web-Online N/A 12:01AM

Wossum-Fisher, Doris N/A Web-Online N/A 12:01AM

Wossum-Fisher, Doris N/A Web-Online 12:01AM 12:02AM

Lancaster, John N/A Web-Online 12:01AM 12:02AM

Campbell, Melanie M N/A Web-Online 12:01AM 12:02AM

Lancaster, John N/A TBD-To Be Determine N/A 12:01AM

Lancaster, John N/A TBD-To Be Determine N/A 12:01AM


	Sheet1 (2)

